

IFFCO Tokio General Insurance co. Ltd.

Vs. Reena Devi & others

FAO No.269 of 2023

03.12.2024

Present: Mr. Munish Kumar, Advocate vice Mr. Jagdish Thakur, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for respondents No.1 to 5.

Mr. Ashok Tyagi, Advocate, for respondents No.6 & 7.

Mr. Aditya Thakur, Advocate, for respondents No.8(i) to 8(iii).

Learned counsel for respondents No.8(i) to 8(iii) prays for and is granted three weeks' further time to file Power of Attorney. List thereafter.

December 03, 2024
(VH)

(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge