

FAO No.269 of 2023

27.12.2024 Present: Mr. Ashok Kumar vice Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate for the respondent Nos. 1 to 5.
Ms. Divya Rajta, Advocate for the respondent No. 6 & 7.

Power of Attorney on behalf of respondent No. 8(i) to 8(iii) by Mr. Aditya Thakur, Advocate is awaited. Let the same be awaited for three weeks. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

27.12.2024
(Shalini)